IS W IN |-

Table of Contents
Table Description

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | am not always focused while driving

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - Construction zones are an inconvenience

What are some of the behaviours you have experienced from other drivers while driving?

When thinking about road work, to what extent do you agree or disagree that .. - It's just people doing their jobs




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | am not always focused while driving

Gender ONTARIO
Female GTA - Total GTA - 416 GTA - 905 Central Southwest North
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 801 356 445 183 321 297 386 186 200 79 79 219 38
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 801 385 416 225 321 255 364 170 194 66 96 222 52
Top 2 Box (Net) 227 111 116 67 98 62 103 50 53 11 19 82 12
28% 29% 28% 30% 31% 24% 28% 30% 27% 17% 20% 37% 22%
Strongly agree 46 24 22 5 28 13 22 14 8 * 4 18 1
6% 6% 5% 2% 9% 5% 6% 8% 4% * 4% 8% 3%
C * * * %k
Somewhat agree 181 87 95 62 70 49 81 37 45 11 15 64 10
23% 23% 23% 27% 22% 19% 22% 21% 23% 17% 16% 29% 20%
* * * %k
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 574 274 300 159 222 193 261 120 141 55 77 140 41
72% 71% 72% 70% 69% 76% 72% 70% 73% 83% 80% 63% 78%
K* K* * %k
Somewhat disagree 286 140 146 80 105 100 124 59 64 23 39 76 24
36% 36% 35% 36% 33% 39% 34% 35% 33% 34% 41% 34% 46%
* * *
Strongly disagree 288 134 154 78 117 92 137 61 77 32 38 64 16
36% 35% 37% 35% 37% 36% 38% 36% 40% 48% 39% 29% 31%
K* * *
Sigma 801 385 416 225 321 255 364 170 194 66 96 222 52
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - Construction zones are an inconvenience

Gender AGE ONTARIO

Female 35-54 GTA - Total GTA - 416 GTA - 905 Central Southwest North

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 801 356 445 183 321 297 386 186 200 79 79 219 38

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 801 385 416 225 321 255 364 170 194 66 96 222 52

Top 2 Box (Net) 605 287 318 177 245 183 302 145 157 44 62 169 28
75% 75% 76% 79% 76% 72% 83% 85% 81% 66% 64% 76% 54%

1] 1 1] * * **

Strongly agree 212 92 120 62 91 59 107 51 56 12 35 50 8
26% 24% 29% 27% 28% 23% 29% 30% 29% 18% 37% 23% 15%

* |* * %k

Somewhat agree 393 195 198 115 154 123 195 94 101 32 26 119 20
49% 51% 48% 51% 48% 48% 54% 55% 52% 49% 27% 53% 39%

J J J J* * J **

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 196 98 98 48 76 72 62 25 37 22 35 53 24
25% 25% 24% 21% 24% 28% 17% 15% 19% 34% 36% 24% 46%

FGH* FGH* **

Somewhat disagree 140 67 73 38 58 44 52 19 33 18 22 34 15
18% 17% 18% 17% 18% 17% 14% 11% 17% 27% 22% 16% 28%

FG* * *

Strongly disagree 56 31 25 11 17 28 10 7 4 5 13 19 9
7% 8% 6% 5% 5% 11% 3% 4% 2% 7% 14% 8% 18%

D * FGH* FH **

Sigma 801 385 416 225 321 255 364 170 194 66 96 222 52
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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What are some of the behaviours you have experienced from other drivers while driving?

Gender ONTARIO
Female GTA - Total GTA - 416 GTA - 905 Central Southwest North
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 801 356 445 183 321 297 386 186 200 79 79 219 38
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 801 385 416 225 321 255 364 170 194 66 96 222 52
Speeding 695 315 379 182 274 239 306 136 169 54 83 203 49
87% 82% 91% 81% 85% 94% 84% 80% 87% 83% 86% 91% 94%
A CcD * * FG **
Weaving 578 278 301 141 234 204 261 118 144 46 66 169 36
72% 72% 72% 63% 73% 80% 72% 69% 74% 70% 68% 76% 68%
C * * * %k
Road rage 492 218 274 151 178 163 228 104 124 36 54 142 32
61% 57% 66% 67% 56% 64% 63% 61% 64% 55% 56% 64% 61%
A D * * * %k
Sigma 2952 1372 1579 784 1145 1022 1293 587 706 235 347 884 194
369% 357% 379% 348% 357% 401% 355% 345% 364% 356% 360% 398% 370%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
Table of Contents



When thinking about road work, to what extent do you agree or disagree that .. - It's just people doing their jobs

Male

Gender

Female

AGE
35-54

GTA - Total

GTA -416

GTA - 905

ONTARIO
Central

Southwest

North

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 801 356 445 183 321 297 386 186 200 79 79 219 38
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 801 385 416 225 321 255 364 170 194 66 96 222 52
Top 2 Box (Net) 747 350 397 206 303 238 337 150 187 61 94 207 48
93% 91% 95% 92% 94% 93% 93% 88% 97% 92% 98% 93% 92%
G * G* * %k
Strongly agree 503 214 289 130 188 185 208 88 120 44 64 152 36
63% 56% 70% 58% 59% 72% 57% 52% 62% 66% 66% 69% 68%
A Ccb * * FG **
Somewhat agree 244 136 108 76 115 54 129 62 67 17 30 55 13
30% 35% 26% 34% 36% 21% 35% 36% 35% 26% 32% 25% 24%
B E E K K * * **
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 54 34 19 19 18 17 27 20 7 5 2 15 4
7% 9% 5% 8% 6% 7% 7% 12% 3% 8% 2% 7% 8%
HJ * * * %k
Somewhat disagree 40 28 11 17 15 8 20 19 2 3 1 13 3
5% 7% 3% 8% 5% 3% 6% 11% 1% 4% 1% 6% 6%
Strongly disagree 14 6 8 2 3 9 7 2 5 2 1 2 1
2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 2% 1% 3% 4% 2% 1% 2%
* * *
Sigma 801 385 416 225 321 255 364 170 194 66 96 222 52
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/|
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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